
Marian (WI) (7-14-2, 6-10-0) -vs- Trine (15-6-2, 11-3-2)
02/07/2026 at Angola, Indiana

 
 

 
 
Scoring Summary

Penalty Summary

Date: 02/07/2026
Start: 04:00 PM
Time: 0
Attendance: 497
Location: Angola, Indiana
Officials: Referee: Chris Hoy; Referee: Marc DesRosiers; Linesman:
Caid Blessing; Linesman: Austin Piete

Goals By Period 1 2 3 Total
Marian (WI) 1 1 2 4
Trine 3 0 3 6

MAR: Brenner, Brady (1); Jeffreys, Lucas (1); Tews, Dayne (1);
Weeks, Edison (1)
TRI: Marquette, Max (2); Cooper, Jack (2); Babich, Alexander (1);
Andersson, Douglas (1)

Period Time Team Scored By Assisted By Type MAR TRI
1st 03:29 MAR Brenner, Brady Weeks, Edison, Bottem, Brendan EV, FG 1 0
1st 07:58 TRI Babich, Alexander Simko, Brody, Antenucci, Sam PP 1 1
1st 11:27 TRI Cooper, Jack Antenucci, Sam, Jeffers, Drew PP 1 2
1st 14:37 TRI Marquette, Max Jeffers, Drew, deVries, Luke EV 1 3
2nd 11:03 MAR Tews, Dayne Carlson, Cole, Pickart, Noah PP 2 3
3rd 01:01 MAR Weeks, Edison Politoski, Andrew EV 3 3
3rd 10:20 TRI Andersson, Douglas DiPietra, Michael, Wright, Josh EV 3 4
3rd 14:07 MAR Jeffreys, Lucas Brenner, Brady, Weeks, Edison EV 4 4
3rd 18:01 TRI Cooper, Jack Antenucci, Sam, Wright, Josh EV, GW 4 5

3rd
19:02

.5 TRI Marquette, Max Hill, Brendan EV 4 6

Marian (WI) Power Plays Trine Power Plays

Prd Start End Elapsed Shots Opp-Shots PPG
1st 12:24 14:24 02:00 2 0 --
2nd 09:22 11:03 01:41 1 0 PPG

03:41 3 0 1/2

Prd Start End Elapsed Shots Opp-Shots PPG
1st 07:39 07:58 00:19 1 0 PPG
1st 09:37 11:27 01:50 5 0 PPG
2nd 04:34 06:34 02:00 1 1 --
2nd 17:02 19:02 02:00 0 1 --
3rd 08:18 10:18 02:00 1 0 --
3rd 10:48 12:48 02:00 2 0 --

10:09 10 2 2/6

Period Team Player MIN Offense Type Time PP
1st MAR Pizzey, Robert 02:00 Hooking MINOR 07:39 PP
1st MAR Handy, Colin 02:00 Interference MINOR 09:37 PP
1st TRI deVries, Luke 02:00 Cross Checking MINOR 12:24 PP
2nd MAR Norman, Owen 02:00 Tripping MINOR 04:34 PP
2nd TRI Carroll, Evan 02:00 Roughing MINOR 09:22 PP
2nd MAR Tews, Dayne 02:00 Roughing MINOR 17:02 PP
3rd TRI deVries, Luke 02:00 Holding MINOR 05:12 PP
3rd MAR Mulder, Quinn 02:00 Holding MINOR 05:12 PP
3rd MAR Weeks, Edison 02:00 Hooking MINOR 08:18 PP
3rd MAR Handy, Colin 02:00 Tripping MINOR 10:48 PP



Individual
Marian (WI) 4

Trine 6

Pos # Player G A 1 2 3 Total +/- FO Pen BLK
1 Von Kaufmann, Nicholas 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - - 0
2 Edwards, Jordan 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - - 0
3 Pickart, Noah 0 1 1 0 0 1 -2 - - 0
4 Brenner, Brady 1 1 1 0 1 2 2 - - 0
5 Marcellitti, Luca 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - - 0
6 Bottem, Brendan 0 1 1 1 0 2 2 0-2 - 0
7 Carlson, Cole 0 1 0 1 0 1 -1 - - 2
8 Enegren, Alex 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - - 0
10 Babyak, Bronson 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - - 0
11 Handy, Colin 0 0 2 0 0 2 -2 - 2-4 0
12 Sabel, Brett 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - - 0
14 Flint, Nolan 0 0 1 0 1 2 0 12-21 - 0
15 Mulder, Quinn 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 7-10 1-2 1
16 Hans, Deepkaran 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - - 0
17 Carlson, Caden 0 0 0 0 0 0 -1 1-2 - 0
18 Seminara, Andrew 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - - 0
21 Lang, Daxton 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 - - 0
23 Pizzey, Robert 0 0 0 0 0 0 -1 10-24 1-2 2
24 Norman, Owen 0 0 1 1 0 2 -1 - 1-2 1
25 Tuba, Hayden 0 0 0 1 0 1 -2 - - 0
27 Kennilä, Nuutti 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - - 0
28 Janssen, Lane 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - - 0
31 Fromolz, Tyler 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - - 0
33 Politoski, Andrew 0 1 1 0 0 1 -1 - - 1
44 Jeffreys, Lucas 1 0 0 0 1 1 2 - - 1
71 Tews, Dayne 1 0 1 1 0 2 -1 - 1-2 0
72 Proctor-Ramirez, Andreai 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - - 0
77 Feist, Colby 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - - 0
91 Rautio, Eemil 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 6-16 - 1
93 Weeks, Edison 1 2 0 0 1 1 1 - 1-2 1
TM TEAM 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - - 0

Totals 4 7 9 5 6 20 -5 36-75 7-14 10

Pos # Player G A 1 2 3 Total +/- FO Pen BLK
1 Petrucci, Ronnie 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - - 0
2 Tierney, Blake 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - - 0
4 Johnson, Trayce 0 0 0 1 0 1 1 - - 1
5 Henry, Sean 0 0 1 1 0 2 1 - - 0
6 Antenucci, Sam 0 3 1 0 1 2 1 6-14 - 0
7 Wall, Brett 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - - 0
8 Marquette, Max 2 0 1 2 2 5 1 4-7 - 0
9 Babich, Alexander 1 0 3 3 0 6 0 15-22 - 2
10 Glinski, Dylan 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - - 0
11 White, Nick 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - - 0
12 Andersson, Douglas 1 0 0 0 1 1 0 - - 0
14 Marino, Noah 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - - 0
16 Wright, Josh 0 2 0 1 1 2 0 - - 1
17 Finn, Brendan 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-2 - 0
19 Carroll, Evan 0 0 1 1 0 2 0 4-5 1-2 0
21 Klein, Keiton 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - - 0
22 DiPietra, Michael 0 1 1 0 1 2 0 10-24 - 1
23 Hill, Brendan 0 1 0 0 1 1 1 0-1 - 0
24 Vardy, Lem 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 - - 0
25 DeMarco, Kyle 0 0 0 0 0 0 -1 - - 1
28 Janda, Ethan 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - - 0



29 Cooper, Jack 2 0 2 1 1 4 0 - - 0
30 Kozma, Kyle 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - - 0
34 Babic, Aleksa 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - - 0
35 Grainer, Peyton 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - - 0
42 Jeffers, Drew 0 2 0 1 1 2 0 - - 0
44 deVries, Luke 0 1 1 1 1 3 1 - 2-4 0
71 Brady, Rylan 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - - 0
77 Furstenau, Logan 0 0 2 0 2 4 0 - - 0
88 Simko, Brody 0 1 0 0 1 1 0 - - 0
TM TEAM 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - - 0

Totals 6 11 13 12 14 39 5 39-75 3-6 6

Marian (WI) Goalkeeping Trine Goalkeeping

Marian (WI) Goalkeeping

# Player
De
c Mins GA EN 1 2 3 Total

72 Proctor-Ramirez, Andreai L 59:37 6 0 10 12 11 33
1 Von Kaufmann, Nicholas 00:00 0 0 0 0 0 0
31 Fromolz, Tyler 00:00 0 0 0 0 0 0
TM TEAM 00:23 0 0 0 0 0 0

Totals 6 0 10 12 11 33

Trine Goalkeeping

# Player
De
c Mins GA EN 1 2 3 Total

30 Kozma, Kyle W 59:49 4 0 8 4 4 16
1 Petrucci, Ronnie 00:00 0 0 0 0 0 0
35 Grainer, Peyton 00:00 0 0 0 0 0 0
TM TEAM 00:11 0 0 0 0 0 0

Totals 4 0 8 4 4 16

Marian (WI) Faceoffs Trine Faceoffs

# Player W L
14 Flint, Nolan 12 9
23 Pizzey, Robert 10 14
15 Mulder, Quinn 7 3
91 Rautio, Eemil 6 10
17 Carlson, Caden 1 1
6 Bottem, Brendan 0 2

Totals 36 39

# Player W L
9 Babich, Alexander 15 7
22 DiPietra, Michael 10 14
6 Antenucci, Sam 6 8
8 Marquette, Max 4 3
19 Carroll, Evan 4 1
17 Finn, Brendan 0 2
23 Hill, Brendan 0 1

Totals 39 36



Play By Play

Score PP Play

Period #1 Plays

0-0 [00:00] Proctor-Ramirez, Andreai at goalie for MAR.
0-0 [00:00] Kozma, Kyle at goalie for TRI.
0-0 [00:00] Start of 1st period.
0-0 [00:00] Faceoff Rautio, Eemil vs Antenucci, Sam won by MAR.
0-0 [00:22] Shot by TRI Wright, Josh HIT PIPE.
0-0 [01:12] Shot by MAR Politoski, Andrew MISSED, save Kozma, Kyle.
0-0 [01:12] Faceoff Pizzey, Robert vs DiPietra, Michael won by TRI.
0-0 [01:21] Faceoff Pizzey, Robert vs DiPietra, Michael won by MAR.
0-0 [02:18] Faceoff Rautio, Eemil vs Babich, Alexander won by TRI.
0-0 [02:26] Faceoff Rautio, Eemil vs Babich, Alexander won by TRI.
0-0 [02:54] Shot by TRI Babich, Alexander MISSED, save Proctor-Ramirez, Andreai.
0-0 [03:06] Shot by TRI DeMarco, Kyle BLOCKED by Rautio, Eemil.

0-0

[03:29] GOAL by Marian (WI) Brenner, Brady (EVEN STRENGTH, FIRST GOAL), Assist by Weeks, Edison and Bottem,
Brendan, On ice for MAR: Brenner, Brady; Bottem, Brendan; Flint, Nolan; Jeffreys, Lucas; Weeks, Edison, On ice for TRI:
Cooper, Jack; Jeffers, Drew; Simko, Brody; Johnson, Trayce; Antenucci, Sam, goal number 3 for season.
Marian (WI) 1, Trine 0

1-0 [03:29] Faceoff Bottem, Brendan vs DiPietra, Michael won by TRI.
1-0 [03:49] Faceoff Pizzey, Robert vs Marquette, Max won by TRI.
1-0 [04:44] Shot by TRI Henry, Sean MISSED, save Proctor-Ramirez, Andreai.
1-0 [05:51] Shot by TRI deVries, Luke MISSED, save Proctor-Ramirez, Andreai.
1-0 [06:30] Shot by MAR Flint, Nolan MISSED, save Kozma, Kyle.
1-0 [06:30] Faceoff Flint, Nolan vs DiPietra, Michael won by MAR.
1-0 [06:34] Shot by MAR Weeks, Edison WIDE.
1-0 [06:34] Shot by MAR Handy, Colin MISSED, save Kozma, Kyle.
1-0 [06:34] Faceoff Flint, Nolan vs DiPietra, Michael won by MAR.
1-0 [06:41] Shot by MAR Handy, Colin MISSED, save Kozma, Kyle.
1-0 [07:39] Penalty on Pizzey, Robert MAR 2 minutes for Hooking.
1-0 PP TRI [07:39] Start power play for TRI.
1-0 PP TRI [07:39] Faceoff Carlson, Caden vs Babich, Alexander won by TRI.

1-0 PP TRI

[07:58] GOAL by Trine Babich, Alexander (POWER-PLAY), Assist by Simko, Brody and Antenucci, Sam, On ice for TRI:
Babich, Alexander; Simko, Brody; Jeffers, Drew; Antenucci, Sam; Cooper, Jack, On ice for MAR: Brenner, Brady; Carlson,
Cole; Carlson, Caden; Jeffreys, Lucas, goal number 11 for season.
Marian (WI) 1, Trine 1

1-1 PP TRI [07:58] Pizzey, Robert (MAR) penalty complete.
1-1 PP TRI [07:58] End power play for TRI.
1-1 [07:58] Faceoff Mulder, Quinn vs DiPietra, Michael won by TRI.
1-1 [08:06] Faceoff Flint, Nolan vs DiPietra, Michael won by MAR.
1-1 [08:13] Shot by MAR Pickart, Noah MISSED, save Kozma, Kyle.
1-1 [08:23] Faceoff Mulder, Quinn vs Babich, Alexander won by TRI.
1-1 [08:53] Shot by MAR Mulder, Quinn BLOCKED by Wright, Josh.
1-1 [09:37] Penalty on Handy, Colin MAR 2 minutes for Interference.
1-1 PP TRI [09:37] Start power play for TRI.
1-1 PP TRI [09:37] Faceoff Flint, Nolan vs DiPietra, Michael won by MAR.
1-1 PP TRI [10:14] Shot by TRI Furstenau, Logan MISSED, save Proctor-Ramirez, Andreai.
1-1 PP TRI [10:26] Shot by TRI deVries, Luke WIDE.
1-1 PP TRI [10:34] Shot by TRI Furstenau, Logan MISSED, save Proctor-Ramirez, Andreai.
1-1 PP TRI [10:35] Faceoff Pizzey, Robert vs Babich, Alexander won by TRI.
1-1 PP TRI [11:05] Shot by TRI Simko, Brody WIDE.
1-1 PP TRI [11:08] Shot by TRI Babich, Alexander MISSED, save Proctor-Ramirez, Andreai.
1-1 PP TRI [11:11] Shot by TRI Antenucci, Sam MISSED, save Proctor-Ramirez, Andreai.

1-1 PP TRI

[11:27] GOAL by Trine Cooper, Jack (POWER-PLAY), Assist by Antenucci, Sam and Jeffers, Drew, On ice for TRI: Cooper,
Jack; Antenucci, Sam; Jeffers, Drew; Babich, Alexander; Simko, Brody, On ice for MAR: Brenner, Brady; Pizzey, Robert;
Jeffreys, Lucas; Rautio, Eemil, goal number 7 for season.
Marian (WI) 1, Trine 2

1-2 PP TRI [11:27] Handy, Colin (MAR) penalty complete.
1-2 PP TRI [11:27] End power play for TRI.
1-2 [11:27] Faceoff Mulder, Quinn vs Marquette, Max won by MAR.
1-2 [11:56] Faceoff Flint, Nolan vs DiPietra, Michael won by MAR.
1-2 [12:08] Shot by MAR Janssen, Lane BLOCKED by DiPietra, Michael.



1-2 [12:08] Faceoff Flint, Nolan vs Antenucci, Sam won by MAR.
1-2 [12:16] Shot by MAR Janssen, Lane WIDE.
1-2 [12:24] Penalty on deVries, Luke TRI 2 minutes for CrossChecking.
1-2 PP MAR [12:24] Start power play for MAR.
1-2 PP MAR [12:24] Faceoff Rautio, Eemil vs Babich, Alexander won by TRI.
1-2 PP MAR [13:00] Faceoff Flint, Nolan vs DiPietra, Michael won by MAR.
1-2 PP MAR [13:27] Shot by MAR Tews, Dayne WIDE.
1-2 PP MAR [13:53] Shot by MAR Tews, Dayne MISSED, save Kozma, Kyle.
1-2 PP MAR [13:53] Faceoff Rautio, Eemil vs Babich, Alexander won by MAR.
1-2 PP MAR [14:01] Shot by MAR Bottem, Brendan MISSED, save Kozma, Kyle.
1-2 PP MAR [14:24] deVries, Luke (TRI) penalty complete.
1-2 PP MAR [14:24] End power play for MAR.

1-2

[14:37] GOAL by Trine Marquette, Max (EVEN STRENGTH), Assist by Jeffers, Drew and deVries, Luke, On ice for TRI:
Marquette, Max; Jeffers, Drew; Johnson, Trayce; Simko, Brody; Antenucci, Sam, On ice for MAR: Pickart, Noah; Handy,
Colin; Carlson, Caden; Norman, Owen; Tuba, Hayden, goal number 4 for season.
Marian (WI) 1, Trine 3

1-3 [14:37] Faceoff Pizzey, Robert vs Antenucci, Sam won by MAR.
1-3 [15:25] Shot by MAR Jeffreys, Lucas BLOCKED by Johnson, Trayce.
1-3 [15:55] Shot by TRI White, Nick BLOCKED by Jeffreys, Lucas.
1-3 [16:38] Shot by TRI Carroll, Evan MISSED, save Proctor-Ramirez, Andreai.
1-3 [17:27] Shot by TRI Cooper, Jack MISSED, save Proctor-Ramirez, Andreai.
1-3 [17:27] Faceoff Rautio, Eemil vs DiPietra, Michael won by TRI.
1-3 [17:42] Shot by TRI DiPietra, Michael MISSED, save Proctor-Ramirez, Andreai.
1-3 [18:34] Shot by MAR Norman, Owen MISSED, save Kozma, Kyle.
1-3 [18:34] Faceoff Pizzey, Robert vs Babich, Alexander won by TRI.
1-3 [19:15] Shot by MAR Handy, Colin BLOCKED by Babich, Alexander.
1-3 [19:37] Faceoff Flint, Nolan vs Antenucci, Sam won by TRI.
1-3 [20:00] End of period.

Period #2 Plays

1-3 [00:00] Start of 2nd period.
1-3 [00:00] Faceoff Rautio, Eemil vs Antenucci, Sam won by TRI.
1-3 [00:37] Faceoff Flint, Nolan vs Babich, Alexander won by TRI.
1-3 [01:16] Faceoff Pizzey, Robert vs DiPietra, Michael won by MAR.
1-3 [01:43] Faceoff Mulder, Quinn vs Finn, Brendan won by MAR.
1-3 [02:02] Shot by TRI Carroll, Evan MISSED, save Proctor-Ramirez, Andreai.
1-3 [02:02] Faceoff Rautio, Eemil vs Antenucci, Sam won by TRI.
1-3 [02:11] Shot by TRI Simko, Brody BLOCKED by Carlson, Cole.
1-3 [02:15] Shot by TRI Henry, Sean WIDE.
1-3 [02:50] Shot by TRI Babich, Alexander MISSED, save Proctor-Ramirez, Andreai.
1-3 [02:52] Shot by TRI Henry, Sean WIDE.
1-3 [02:55] Shot by TRI Henry, Sean WIDE.
1-3 [02:55] Faceoff Flint, Nolan vs Marquette, Max won by TRI.
1-3 [03:26] Shot by MAR Weeks, Edison HIT PIPE.
1-3 [04:25] Shot by MAR Norman, Owen MISSED, save Kozma, Kyle.
1-3 [04:34] Penalty on Norman, Owen MAR 2 minutes for Tripping.
1-3 PP TRI [04:34] Start power play for TRI.
1-3 PP TRI [04:34] Faceoff Flint, Nolan vs Babich, Alexander won by TRI.
1-3 PP TRI [04:51] Shot by TRI Babich, Alexander MISSED, save Proctor-Ramirez, Andreai.
1-3 PP TRI [04:52] Faceoff Carlson, Caden vs DiPietra, Michael won by MAR.
1-3 PP TRI [05:04] Shot by MAR Carlson, Cole MISSED, save Kozma, Kyle.
1-3 PP TRI [05:16] Shot by TRI Furstenau, Logan WIDE.
1-3 PP TRI [06:19] Shot by TRI Jeffers, Drew BLOCKED by Mulder, Quinn.
1-3 PP TRI [06:34] Norman, Owen (MAR) penalty complete.
1-3 PP TRI [06:34] End power play for TRI.
1-3 [06:50] Faceoff Flint, Nolan vs DiPietra, Michael won by TRI.
1-3 [07:28] Shot by TRI Wright, Josh MISSED, save Proctor-Ramirez, Andreai.
1-3 [07:38] Shot by TRI Babich, Alexander MISSED, save Proctor-Ramirez, Andreai.
1-3 [07:38] Faceoff Pizzey, Robert vs Babich, Alexander won by TRI.
1-3 [08:01] Shot by TRI Marquette, Max MISSED, save Proctor-Ramirez, Andreai.
1-3 [08:01] Faceoff Rautio, Eemil vs Antenucci, Sam won by MAR.
1-3 [08:18] Shot by TRI Cooper, Jack WIDE.
1-3 [08:20] Shot by TRI Cooper, Jack MISSED, save Proctor-Ramirez, Andreai.



1-3 [08:21] Faceoff Bottem, Brendan vs Carroll, Evan won by TRI.
1-3 [08:25] Shot by TRI Jeffers, Drew MISSED, save Proctor-Ramirez, Andreai.
1-3 [08:27] Faceoff Flint, Nolan vs Carroll, Evan won by TRI.
1-3 [08:33] Shot by TRI Finn, Brendan BLOCKED by Weeks, Edison.
1-3 [09:22] Penalty on Carroll, Evan TRI 2 minutes for Roughing.
1-3 PP MAR [09:22] Start power play for MAR.
1-3 PP MAR [09:22] Faceoff Flint, Nolan vs Babich, Alexander won by MAR.
1-3 PP MAR [10:26] Shot by MAR Bottem, Brendan BLOCKED by DeMarco, Kyle.

1-3 PP MAR

[11:03] GOAL by Marian (WI) Tews, Dayne (POWER-PLAY), Assist by Carlson, Cole and Pickart, Noah, On ice for MAR: Tews,
Dayne; Carlson, Cole; Pickart, Noah; Carlson, Caden; Politoski, Andrew, On ice for TRI: DeMarco, Kyle; Finn, Brendan;
DiPietra, Michael; Vardy, Lem, goal number 2 for season.
Marian (WI) 2, Trine 3

2-3 PP MAR [11:03] Carroll, Evan (TRI) penalty complete.
2-3 PP MAR [11:03] End power play for MAR.
2-3 [11:03] Faceoff Pizzey, Robert vs Marquette, Max won by TRI.
2-3 [11:15] Shot by TRI Carroll, Evan WIDE.
2-3 [12:36] Faceoff Rautio, Eemil vs Babich, Alexander won by TRI.
2-3 [12:56] Faceoff Flint, Nolan vs Babich, Alexander won by MAR.
2-3 [13:20] Faceoff Pizzey, Robert vs DiPietra, Michael won by MAR.
2-3 [13:51] Shot by MAR Tuba, Hayden WIDE.
2-3 [13:55] Shot by MAR Tuba, Hayden MISSED, save Kozma, Kyle.
2-3 [13:55] Faceoff Mulder, Quinn vs Carroll, Evan won by MAR.
2-3 [14:02] Shot by MAR Norman, Owen WIDE.
2-3 [14:21] Faceoff Rautio, Eemil vs Carroll, Evan won by TRI.
2-3 [14:56] Faceoff Flint, Nolan vs Antenucci, Sam won by TRI.
2-3 [15:15] Shot by TRI deVries, Luke MISSED, save Proctor-Ramirez, Andreai.
2-3 [15:46] Faceoff Pizzey, Robert vs Babich, Alexander won by TRI.
2-3 [15:52] Shot by TRI Johnson, Trayce MISSED, save Proctor-Ramirez, Andreai.
2-3 [16:03] Shot by TRI Marquette, Max MISSED, save Proctor-Ramirez, Andreai.
2-3 [16:28] Faceoff Pizzey, Robert vs DiPietra, Michael won by TRI.
2-3 [16:47] Shot by TRI DiPietra, Michael HIT PIPE.
2-3 [17:02] Shot by TRI Henry, Sean MISSED, save Proctor-Ramirez, Andreai.
2-3 [17:02] Penalty on Tews, Dayne MAR 2 minutes for Roughing.
2-3 [17:02] Faceoff Flint, Nolan vs Antenucci, Sam won by MAR.
2-3 PP TRI [17:02] Start power play for TRI.
2-3 PP TRI [17:30] Shot by MAR Bottem, Brendan MISSED, save Kozma, Kyle.
2-3 PP TRI [17:52] Shot by TRI Jeffers, Drew BLOCKED by Carlson, Cole.
2-3 PP TRI [18:24] Shot by TRI Wright, Josh WIDE.
2-3 PP TRI [19:02] Tews, Dayne (MAR) penalty complete.
2-3 PP TRI [19:02] End power play for TRI.
2-3 [19:52] Shot by TRI Johnson, Trayce BLOCKED by Politoski, Andrew.
2-3 [20:00] End of period.

Period #3 Plays

2-3 [00:00] Start of 3rd period.
2-3 [00:00] Faceoff Rautio, Eemil vs Antenucci, Sam won by MAR.

2-3

[01:01] GOAL by Marian (WI) Weeks, Edison (EVEN STRENGTH), Assist by Politoski, Andrew and , , On ice for MAR: Weeks,
Edison; Pickart, Noah; Bottem, Brendan; Flint, Nolan; Politoski, Andrew, On ice for TRI: Marquette, Max; Wright, Josh;
DeMarco, Kyle; Furstenau, Logan; Babich, Alexander, goal number 2 for season.
Marian (WI) 3, Trine 3

3-3 [01:01] Faceoff Pizzey, Robert vs DiPietra, Michael won by MAR.
3-3 [01:20] Shot by TRI deVries, Luke BLOCKED by Norman, Owen.
3-3 [01:20] Faceoff Pizzey, Robert vs Finn, Brendan won by MAR.
3-3 [01:46] Faceoff Mulder, Quinn vs Babich, Alexander won by MAR.
3-3 [02:19] Shot by MAR Lang, Daxton MISSED, save Kozma, Kyle.
3-3 [02:20] Faceoff Rautio, Eemil vs Antenucci, Sam won by TRI.
3-3 [02:28] Faceoff Rautio, Eemil vs Marquette, Max won by MAR.
3-3 [02:42] Shot by MAR Janssen, Lane WIDE.
3-3 [03:19] Shot by TRI Jeffers, Drew MISSED, save Proctor-Ramirez, Andreai.
3-3 [03:27] Shot by TRI Vardy, Lem MISSED, save Proctor-Ramirez, Andreai.
3-3 [03:28] Faceoff Pizzey, Robert vs Carroll, Evan won by TRI.
3-3 [05:12] Shot by MAR Lang, Daxton WIDE.
3-3 [05:12] Penalty on deVries, Luke TRI 2 minutes for Holding.
3-3 [05:12] Penalty on Mulder, Quinn MAR 2 minutes for Holding.



3-3 [05:12] Faceoff Pizzey, Robert vs DiPietra, Michael won by TRI.
3-3 [05:30] Shot by TRI DiPietra, Michael WIDE.
3-3 [05:34] Shot by TRI Johnson, Trayce WIDE.
3-3 [06:09] Faceoff Flint, Nolan vs Babich, Alexander won by MAR.
3-3 [06:40] Shot by MAR Brenner, Brady MISSED, save Kozma, Kyle.
3-3 [06:40] Faceoff Rautio, Eemil vs Marquette, Max won by MAR.
3-3 [07:12] deVries, Luke (TRI) penalty complete.
3-3 [07:12] Mulder, Quinn (MAR) penalty complete.
3-3 [07:12] Shot by TRI Wright, Josh MISSED, save Proctor-Ramirez, Andreai.
3-3 [08:07] EMPTY NET at goalie for TRI.
3-3 [08:18] Penalty on Weeks, Edison MAR 2 minutes for Hooking.
3-3 PP TRI [08:18] Start power play for TRI.
3-3 PP TRI [08:18] Kozma, Kyle at goalie for TRI.
3-3 PP TRI [08:18] Faceoff Pizzey, Robert vs Babich, Alexander won by TRI.
3-3 PP TRI [09:29] Shot by TRI Babich, Alexander WIDE.
3-3 PP TRI [09:29] Faceoff Flint, Nolan vs DiPietra, Michael won by TRI.
3-3 PP TRI [09:36] Shot by TRI deVries, Luke MISSED, save Proctor-Ramirez, Andreai.
3-3 PP TRI [09:36] Faceoff Pizzey, Robert vs DiPietra, Michael won by TRI.
3-3 PP TRI [09:47] Shot by TRI deVries, Luke BLOCKED by Pizzey, Robert.
3-3 PP TRI [10:16] Shot by TRI Furstenau, Logan BLOCKED by Pizzey, Robert.
3-3 PP TRI [10:18] Weeks, Edison (MAR) penalty complete.
3-3 PP TRI [10:18] End power play for TRI.

3-3

[10:20] GOAL by Trine Andersson, Douglas (EVEN STRENGTH), Assist by DiPietra, Michael and Wright, Josh, On ice for TRI:
Andersson, Douglas; DiPietra, Michael; deVries, Luke; Wright, Josh; Furstenau, Logan, On ice for MAR: Pickart, Noah; Flint,
Nolan; Pizzey, Robert; Politoski, Andrew; Weeks, Edison, goal number 4 for season.
Marian (WI) 3, Trine 4

3-4 [10:20] Faceoff Mulder, Quinn vs Babich, Alexander won by TRI.
3-4 [10:48] Penalty on Handy, Colin MAR 2 minutes for Tripping.
3-4 PP TRI [10:48] Start power play for TRI.
3-4 PP TRI [10:48] Faceoff Pizzey, Robert vs DiPietra, Michael won by MAR.
3-4 PP TRI [11:36] Shot by TRI Furstenau, Logan MISSED, save Proctor-Ramirez, Andreai.
3-4 PP TRI [11:44] Shot by TRI DiPietra, Michael MISSED, save Proctor-Ramirez, Andreai.
3-4 PP TRI [12:46] Shot by MAR Carlson, Cole WIDE.
3-4 PP TRI [12:48] Handy, Colin (MAR) penalty complete.
3-4 PP TRI [12:48] End power play for TRI.
3-4 [12:52] Shot by MAR Rautio, Eemil MISSED, save Kozma, Kyle.
3-4 [14:04] Shot by MAR Jeffreys, Lucas WIDE.

3-4

[14:07] GOAL by Marian (WI) Jeffreys, Lucas (EVEN STRENGTH), Assist by Brenner, Brady and Weeks, Edison, On ice for
MAR: Jeffreys, Lucas; Brenner, Brady; Bottem, Brendan; Flint, Nolan; Weeks, Edison, On ice for TRI: Henry, Sean; White,
Nick; DiPietra, Michael; Andersson, Douglas; Wright, Josh, goal number 1 for season.
Marian (WI) 4, Trine 4

4-4 [14:07] Faceoff Pizzey, Robert vs Babich, Alexander won by MAR.
4-4 [14:22] Faceoff Pizzey, Robert vs Babich, Alexander won by TRI.
4-4 [15:22] Shot by MAR Flint, Nolan MISSED, save Kozma, Kyle.
4-4 [15:33] Shot by TRI Furstenau, Logan MISSED, save Proctor-Ramirez, Andreai.
4-4 [15:38] Faceoff Mulder, Quinn vs DiPietra, Michael won by MAR.
4-4 [16:27] Shot by MAR Lang, Daxton BLOCKED by Babich, Alexander.
4-4 [17:02] Shot by TRI Simko, Brody MISSED, save Proctor-Ramirez, Andreai.
4-4 [17:04] Shot by TRI Marquette, Max MISSED, save Proctor-Ramirez, Andreai.
4-4 [17:26] Shot by TRI Babich, Alexander WIDE.
4-4 [17:42] Faceoff Flint, Nolan vs Antenucci, Sam won by MAR.
4-4 [18:01] Shot by TRI Antenucci, Sam MISSED, save Proctor-Ramirez, Andreai.

4-4

[18:01] GOAL by Trine Cooper, Jack (EVEN STRENGTH, GAME WINNING GOAL), Assist by Antenucci, Sam and Wright, Josh,
On ice for TRI: Cooper, Jack; Wright, Josh; Antenucci, Sam; Henry, Sean; White, Nick, On ice for MAR: Bottem, Brendan;
Handy, Colin; Flint, Nolan; Tuba, Hayden; Weeks, Edison, goal number 8 for season.
Marian (WI) 4, Trine 5

4-5 [18:01] Faceoff Rautio, Eemil vs DiPietra, Michael won by TRI.
4-5 [18:17] Shot by TRI Hill, Brendan MISSED, save Proctor-Ramirez, Andreai.
4-5 [18:17] Faceoff Pizzey, Robert vs Babich, Alexander won by MAR.
4-5 [18:44] Shot by TRI Babich, Alexander WIDE.
4-5 [18:47] Timeout MAR.
4-5 [18:47] Faceoff Flint, Nolan vs Marquette, Max won by TRI.



4-5

[19:03] GOAL by Trine Marquette, Max (EVEN STRENGTH), Assist by Hill, Brendan and , , On ice for TRI: Marquette, Max;
Babich, Alexander; Johnson, Trayce; Hill, Brendan; Henry, Sean, On ice for MAR: Pickart, Noah; Carlson, Cole; Flint, Nolan;
Politoski, Andrew; Tews, Dayne, goal number 5 for season.
Marian (WI) 4, Trine 6

4-6 [19:03] Faceoff Pizzey, Robert vs DiPietra, Michael won by MAR.
4-6 [19:10] EMPTY NET at goalie for MAR.
4-6 [19:21] Faceoff Pizzey, Robert vs Antenucci, Sam won by TRI.
4-6 [19:33] Proctor-Ramirez, Andreai at goalie for MAR.
4-6 [19:33] Faceoff Mulder, Quinn vs Hill, Brendan won by MAR.
4-6 [19:41] Shot by TRI Wright, Josh WIDE.
4-6 [19:57] Faceoff Mulder, Quinn vs Antenucci, Sam won by MAR.
4-6 [20:00] End of period.


